156 157UNILOK
INSTRUMENT
Integral Bonnet
Needle Valves
VN5
VN5 series
VN5A series
Pressure-Temperature Rating

Testing
Important Notification
How To Order
CONTENTS
11
12
9
10
8
7
6
5
2
4
3
1
158 159UNILOK
Pressure rating up to 5000psig (340bar) @38°C (100°F)
Temperature rating from -53℃(-65℉) to 232℃ (450℉)
with standard PTFE packing, up to 315℃(600℉)
with PEEK packing Compact forged body with straight and
angle pattern for design of miniaturized fluid systems
Hardened stem threads and forged body for long cycle life
Integral bonnet design to eliminate unintentional stem back-out
Panel mounting without packing disruption
Wide choices of port sizes and end connections
Features
Packing Nut for
external adjustments
of packing
Broaden
Packing Materials
Selective
Stem
Hardened
Stem Threads
Various
End Connection
Materials of Construction
No. Description Materials
Body Material 316SS Brass Alloy 400
1 Body 316SS Brass Alloy 400
2 Nut 316SS Brass Alloy 400
3 Front Ferrule 316SS Brass Alloy 400
4 Back Ferrule 316SS Brass Alloy 400
5 Stem 316SS Brass Alloy R-405/B164
6 Packing Ring 316SS Brass Alloy R-405/B164
7 Packing PTFE
8 Packing Gland 316SS Brass Alloy R-405/B164
9 Packing Nut 316SS Brass Alloy R-405/B164
10 Panel Nut 316SS Brass 316SS
11 Handle Nylon with brass insert
12 Handle Screw 304SS
UNILOK VN5 series needle valves are ordered by part
number as shown below.
How To Order
Example: The following part number, VN52U-04T-SS
is designated for VN5 series needle valve with both 1/4"
UNILOK tube fitting, 316SS, round handle.
UNILOK
Valve

P
)
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part No.
End Connections
Orifice CV
Dimensions (mm) Panel
Hole
Drill
Size
Inlet Outlet L I h h1
Bar Handle
H1(open) W1
VN52
MU-04N02T- 1/4" Male NPT 1/8" UNILOK 2.0 0.09 51.3 25.0
9.5 9.2 54.3 45.0 13.5MU-04N04T-  1/4" Male NPT  1/4" UNILOK
4.3 0.37
53.3 25.0
WS-04T 1/4" Tube 42.0 21.0
VN53
MU-04N06T- 1/4" Male NPT 3/8" UNILOK
6.3 0.73
60.4 26.5
12.5 13.5 67.5 50.6 20.0
MU-06N06T- 3/8" Male NPT 3/8" UNILOK 60.4 26.5
MU-06N08T- 3/8" Male NPT 1/2" UNILOK 63.1 26.5
WS-06P 3/8" Tube 54.0 27.0
WS-08P 1/2" Tube 54.0 27.0
WS-04P 1/4" Pipe 54.0 27.0
VN54